
Properties

Thickness
Resistance to surface wear

Resistance to impact by small diameter ball

Resistance to cracking

Resistance to steam

Resistance to scratching 
Resistance to staining

Resistance to colour change 
- In xenon arc light
- In enclosed carbon arc light

Dimensional stability at 20° c
- Longitudinal (%)
- Transverse (%)

Dimensional stability at elevated temperature
- Longitudinal (%)
- Transverse (%)

Resistance to immersion in boiling water
- Mass increase (%)
- Thickness increase (%)
- Appearance

Revolutions. (min)

N (Min.)

Grade (not worse than)

Grade (not worse than)

N (Min.)
Grade (not worse than)

Grade (not worse than)
Grade (not worse than)

% Max. (L)
% Max. (T)

% Max. (L)
% Max. (T)

% Max.
% Max.

Grade (not worse than)

150

20

4

4

1.75
5

6
5

0.425
0.675

0.65
1.15

12.0
14.0

4

mm 0.8 (± 10%) √

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

Unit IS:2046-1995, 
Type, VGS

Surface Matters by
Dorby Conforms


