

0.8 mm Laminates

HPL
High Pressure Laminates

Technical Data Sheet

Properties	Unit	IS:2046-1995, Type, VGS	Surface Matters by Dorby Conforms
Thickness	mm	0.8 (± 10%)	
Resistance to surface wear	Revolutions. (min)	150	$\sqrt{}$
Resistance to immersion in boiling water - Mass increase (%) - Thickness increase (%) - Appearance	% Max. % Max. Grade (not worse than)	12.0 14.0 4	V
Dimensional stability at elevated temperature - Longitudinal (%) - Transverse (%)	% Max. (L) % Max. (T)	0.65 1.15	V
Dimensional stability at 20° c - Longitudinal (%) - Transverse (%)	% Max. (L) % Max. (T)	0.425 0.675	V
Resistance to impact by small diameter ball	N (Min.)	20	$\sqrt{}$
Resistance to cracking	Grade (not worse than)	4	$\sqrt{}$
Resistance to scratching	N (Min.)	1.75	
Resistance to staining	Grade (not worse than)	5	$\sqrt{}$
Resistance to colour change - In xenon arc light - In enclosed carbon arc light	Grade (not worse than) Grade (not worse than)	6 5	√
Resistance to steam	Grade (not worse than)	4	√



Head Office

603, The Ambience Court, Plot No. 2, Sector-19 D, Vashi, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400 705, India.

TEL: +91-22-4111 1031 MOB: +91-90042 00052 MAIL: info@pegasuspanel.in

Factory

Survey No. 354, P1 & P2, Village - Nani Chirai, Taluka Bhachau, Kutch, Gujarat - 370 140, India.